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Tanglewood Festival Chorus 

2022-2023 Season Schedule 
as of 3.24.23 

 
All dates below are subject to change.  

Please note, singers are usually called one hour before the stated Orchestra Rehearsal and Performance start times to 
warmup. 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

BSO SYMPHONY SEASON (FALL 2022-SPRING 2023) 
 
*Singers are expected to express interest and availability for at least 2 programs during the BSO’s Symphony Season. 

Program 1: BERNSTEIN Chichester Psalms, SHOSTAKOVICH Symphony No. 3  

Mon, September 12 Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, September 19 S/A Sectional     7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, September 20 T/B Sectional     7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, September 21 Rehearsal     7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, September 29 Rehearsal     7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Sunday, October 2 Rehearsal    5:00pm-8:00pm  Symphony Hall  
Monday, October 3 Orchestra Rehearsal   1:00pm-4:00pm  Symphony Hall  
Thursday, October 6 Orchestra Rehearsal   9:30am-12:00pm Symphony Hall  

Thursday, October 6 Performance 1    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Friday, October 7 Performance 2    1:30pm-3:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Saturday, October 8 Performance 3    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
 

Program 2: WAGNER Tannhäuser, Act III  

Mon, January 23  T/B Sectional     7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, January 25  S/A Sectional     6:45pm-8:45pm  Symphony Hall  
   T/B Sectional    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, January 30  Rehearsal     7:30pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
Tues, January 31  Orchestra Rehearsal   2:00pm-4:00pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, February 1  Orchestra Rehearsal   2:00pm-4:00pm  Symphony Hall  

Thurs, February 2 Performance 1    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Sat, February 4  Performance 2    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
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CONTINUED BSO SYMPHONY SEASON (FALL 2022-SPRING 2023) 
 
Program 3: Uri CAINE The Passion of Octavius Catto  

Sat, February 4  Rehearsal     10:00am-12:30pm Symphony Hall  
Tues, February 7  Rehearsal     7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, February 22 Rehearsal    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, February 28 Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, March 1  Orchestra Rehearsal   2:00pm-4:00pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, March 2  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-12:00pm Symphony Hall    
   Orchestra Rehearsal   7:30pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
Fri, March 3  Performance 1    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
Sat, March 4  Performance 2    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
Sun, March 5  Performance 3    2:00pm-4:00pm  Symphony Hall  
 

 
Program 4: STRAVINSKY Perséphone, ADÈS Paradiso  

Tues, February 21 S/A Sectional    7:30pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, February 23 T/B Sectional    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, March 13  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, March 15  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Monday, March 20 Rehearsal    7:00pm-10:00pm NEC Brown Hall  
Wed, March 22  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Symphony Hall  
Thurs, March 23  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Symphony Hall  
Thurs, March 23  Performance 1    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Fri, March 24  Performance 2    1:30pm-3:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Sat, March 25  Performance 3    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  

  
Program 5: SHOSTAKOVICH Symphony No. 13, Babi Yar  

Thus, March 30  Rehearsal    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, April 10  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, April 12  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, April 18  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, April 19  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, April 24  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  NEC Brown Hall  
Sun, April 30  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, May 2  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Symphony Hall  
Wed, May 3  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Symphony Hall  
Thurs, May 4  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Symphony Hall  
Thurs, May 4  Performance 1    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Fri, May 5  Performance 2    1:30pm-3:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Sat, May 6  Performance 3    8:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
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HOLIDAY POPS SEASON (DECEMBER 2022) 
 
*Singers are expected to be available for at least 7-9 performances each season, depending on needs of the season. 
*Singers are expected to attend either Piano rehearsal 1A or 1B, and either 2A or 2B.  
*All singers are expected to attend the 11/29 rehearsal with KL and one of the 11/30 orchestra rehearsals 
 
Tues, November 1 Rehearsal 1A    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, November 2 Rehearsal 1B    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, November 14 Rehearsal 2A    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, November 15 Rehearsal 2B    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, November 29 Rehearsal with Keith Lockhart  7:00pm-10:00pm Temple Kehillath  
Wed, November 30 Orchestra Rehearsal   1:00pm-3:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, November 30 Orchestra Rehearsal   7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, Dec 1 - Sat, Dec 2430-35 Performances   Various   Symphony Hall  
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
TANGLEWOOD SEASON (SUMMER 2024) 
 
*Singers are expected to express interest and availability for at least 1 Tanglewood Residency. 

Residency 1: MOZART Cosi fan tutte, ORFF Carmina Burana  

Thus, May 18  Rehearsal    7:30pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, May 22  S/A Sectional    7:00pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Tues, May 23  T/B Sectional    7:00pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, May 24  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, June 12  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:45pm  Symphony Hall  
Sun, July 9  Rehearsal    5:00pm-8:00pm  Symphony Hall  
  
Tues, July 11  Rehearsal    4:00pm-6:00pm   Tanglewood  
   Rehearsal    7:00pm-10:00pm Tanglewood  
Wed, July 12  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:00am-12:30pm Tanglewood  
   Orchestra Rehearsal   4:00pm-6:30pm  Tanglewood  
Thurs, July 13  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:00am-12:30pm Tanglewood  
   Orchestra Rehearsal   4:00pm-6:30pm  Tanglewood  
Sat, July 15  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:30am-1:00pm Tanglewood  
Sat, July 15  Performance 1 (Mozart)   8:00pm-10:00pm Tanglewood  
Sun, July 16  Performance 2 (Orff)   2:30pm-4:30pm  Tanglewood  
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CONTINUED TANGLEWOOD SEASON (SUMMER 2024) 
 
Residency 2: TFC Prelude Concert, TIPPETT Five Spirituals from "A Child of Our Time, BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 9  

Tues, June 6  Rehearsal    7:30pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, June 7  T/B Sectional    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Thurs, June 8  S/A Sectional    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, June 14  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, August 7  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Wed, August 9  Rehearsal    7:00pm-9:30pm  Symphony Hall  
Mon, August 14  Rehearsal    7:00pm-10:00pm Symphony Hall  
  
Wed, August 16  Rehearsal    7:00pm-10:00pm Tanglewood  
Thurs, August 17  Orchestra Rehearsal   10:00am-12:30pm Tanglewood  
   Rehearsal    7:00pm-10:00pm Tanglewood  
Fri, August 18  Orchestra Rehearsal   2:00pm-4:00pm  Tanglewood  
   Rehearsal    4:30pm-5:30pm  Tanglewood  
   Performance 1 (TFC Prelude)  6:00pm-7:00pm  Tanglewood  
Sat, August 19  Orchestra Rehearsal   2:00pm-4:00pm  Tanglewood  
   Rehearsal    4:00pm-5:00pm  Tanglewood  
 Sun, August 20  Performance 2 (Tippett/Beethoven)  2:30pm-4:30pm  Tanglewood  
 


